PART NO. 690963                       REV: A-01
ASSEMBLY , INSTALLATION & USE MANUAL
READ CAREFULLY, KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS
COPYRIGHT SUNSTREAM CORPORATION 2020 - PATENTS PENDING - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SLX 10014 SHOWN
MODELS
SLX 5010
SLX 6512

FOOT PAD 4 433111
LEG 4 *SEE CHART ON PAGE 5
HARDWARE KIT 1 912480
CYLINDER 1 92-000009-73
CYLINDER KIT (INCLUDES,
CYLINDER(S), HOSES &
FITTINGS)
1
922460
PUMP 1 PS12-32
AVAILABLE LEGS
2 FT (24") SA-LR2
4 FT (48") SA-LR4
6 FT (72") SA-LR6
8 FT (96") SA-LR8
12 FT (144") SA-LR12
16 FT (192") SA-LR16
24 FT (288") SA-LR24
PART NO. 690963                       REV: A-01  6
SLX 6512
PART QTY PART NUMBER
SIDE BEAM 2 952453

FOOT PAD 4 433111
LEG 4 *SEE CHART ON PAGE 5
HARDWARE KIT 1 912482
CYLINDER 4 92-000009-73
CYLINDER KIT (INCLUDES,
CYLINDER(S), HOSES &
FITTINGS)
1
922461
PUMP 1 PS12-40
Parts List
PART NO. 690963                       REV: A-01  8
ADJUSTABLE RANGE INSERTS
RAISES H-FRAME/BUNK HEIGHT FOR HIGHER
WATER LEVEL FLUCTUATION AREAS. (SET OF 4)
PART # SA-AR18 (18”)
              SA-AR30 (30”)
GUIDE-ONS
ACTS AS A VISUAL GUIDE FOR EASIER
BOAT LOADING. (ONE PAIR)
PART # SA-GOA5
PART # SA-GOA6
BOW STOP
ACTS AS A BUMP STOP FOR YOUR BOATS
BOW SO IT ISN’T LOADED TO FAR FOR-
WARD
PART # SA-BS1
Popular Accessories
SUPER BIG FOOT:
MORE THAN DOUBLES YOUR FOOT-PRINT SIZE FOR
MUDDY APPLICATIONS. (SET OF 4)
PART # SA-bfx1
PART NO. 690963                       REV: A-01  9
Other Accessories
Four Button transmitter: LA-RCT4B
Motor Stop, guide-ons required: LA-MS6
Motor Stop, guide-ons not required: LA-MS6NK
Universal LED lights: LA-LP1
Cat Walk brackets (Uprights and Hardware): SA-CW1
Dock Mounted Powerpack Shelf: SA-PSD1
Leg Mounted Powerpack (includes upright): SA-PSL1
Guide-on Stiffener Pair (12ft bunk only): SA-GS12
Zinc Kit: SA-ZNC2
5ft Hydraulic Hose extension (pair):  SA-HX51
15ft Hydraulic Hose extension (pair): SA-HX151
30ft Hydraulic Hose extension (pair): SA-HX301
Guide-on Pads (36” black): SA-GP36B
Translating Load Guides: SA-LGT2
Contact your local dealer or Sunstream for more information regarding accessories.
PART NO. 690963                       REV: A-01  10
Assembly